
OSS117 MEZENC / HUMMER / EPONA ISU 123
FR 3803393241 - N° 94625
BREEDER : GAEC DE L ELEVAGE VUAILLAT
DAM : MAJORETTE / 4-305 / 9365Kg / 42,5 / 36,8

SOLIDS POWERFULL HEALTH GRAZING

PRODUCTION Milk Synthesis +35 829 daughter(s) - 676 Herd(s) - Rel. 95%

MILK PROT. (KG) FAT (KG) PROT. (%) FAT (%) DIGER
+479 +26 +34 +0.16 +0.22 -0.3

 
K-CAS B-CAS

BB A2A2

FUNCTIONAL CALV. EASE D. CALV. EASE CALF VIT D. CALF VIT.
95 95 95 95

MILCA : MIF / MTCP : MTF / MTETR :
NC

98
100

HEALTH 1.0

+0.7
0

-0.5
+0.8

TYPE 107 332 daughter(s) - 279 Herd(s) - Reliability 90
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Slow Fast

Lively Quiet

Non improver Improver

Non improver Improver

Non improver Improver
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Loose Strong

Low High
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